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Meat Chicken Delicatessen Cheese Dairy Fruits and
products Vegetables
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Ventilated Remote Off-cycle High LED lighting EptaBlue
condensing defrost efficiency
unit fan
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Prepacked
Fruits and
Vegetables
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COSIAN -3+

eptarefrigeration

RANGE

Length without ends Display area
(mm) (m?)

94 1.49
1.99
2.98
3.98
5.96
1.68
2.24
3.35
4.48
6.72
1.59
2.11
3.17
4.23
6.34
4.05
4.39
1.78
2.36
3.54
4.73
7.09
4.54
4.93
1.45
1.93
2.89
3.85
5.78
3.80
4.11

C20
LF/LFG

C 22
LF / LFG

N 20
LF/LFG

N 22
LF /LFG

1.64

2.18
3.26
4.35
6.53
4.29
4.65
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eptarefrigeration

RANGE

Length without ends Display area
(mm) (m?)
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End Panel Thickness

Without Bumper Double Glass End

With PVC Bumper | Glassend |
Double Glass End

T | Glassend |
Double Glass End

R — | Glassend |
ble Glass End
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CROSS SECTIONS
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ROCK C 20 LF ROCK C 20 LFG
FLAT CANOPY CURVED CANOPY
SQUARE S/S BUMPER ROUND S/S BUMPER
‘lr_l 350 I
N
§ ‘j"‘—_L\ 8 g ‘——'——’:’“ 2
b g s % =
— | ——
el 1]
;ﬂq‘ﬁ
L ,1-,;,
-
ROCK C 22 LF ROCK C 22 LFG
FLAT CANOPY CURVED CANOPY
SQUARE S/S BUMPER ROUND S/S BUMPER

& Different canopy, front and bumper combinations available
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eptarefrigeration

CROSS SECTIONS

1 ADDMSOIGIN |
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2060 Single curtain/2098 Double curtain
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ROCK N 20 LF ROCK N 20 LFG ROCK N 20 HF
FLAT CANOPY CURVED CANOPY CURVED CANOPY
SQUARE S/S BUMPER ROUND S/S BUMPER PVC BUMPER
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400/4501500

2230
2260 Single cursiniZ298 Double curtain
2290
2230
Z260 Single curtain/2298 Double curtzin
2280
2230

2280 Single purtain/2288 Doubls curtain
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ROCK N 22 LF ROCK N 22 LFG ROCK N 22 HF
FLAT CANOPY CURVED CANOPY CURVED CANOPY
SQUARE S/S BUMPER ROUND S/S BUMPER PVC BUMPER

& Different canopy, front and bumper combinations available
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eptarefrigeration

CROSS SECTIONS
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2260 Single curtain'2298 Double curtain
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ROCK L 22 LF
FLAT CANOPY
SQUARE S/S BUMPER
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ROCK L 22 LFG
CURVED CANOPY
ROUND S/S BUMPER

@& Different canopy, front and bumper combinations available
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1600 1000
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ROCK L 20 LF ROCK L 20 LFG ROCK L 20 HF
FLAT CANOPY CURVED CANOPY CURVED CANOPY
SQUARE S/S BUMPER ROUND S/S BUMPER PVC BUMPER
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ROCK L 22 HF
CURVED CANOPY
PVC BUMPER
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